EN-INT - 05/2025 - Subject to change
Walraven IH100 Split Band Clip (ZP) (P0405)
for steel, copper and insulated pipes
Features & benefits
 ■ Type IH100: zinc plated, for steel pipe
 ■ Type IH140 available on request: nylon coated, for
copper pipe
Product Number
WVTEM116
Heart To Heart Distance Material Thickness Material Width Outside Pipe Diameter Total Width x Total Height x Total
Depth
Reference letter k MT MW D W x H x DtT
Unit description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) x (mm) x (mm)
B4103021 50 3 25 21 74 x 21 x 25
B4103027 56 3 25 27 80 x 27 x 25
B4103034 63 3 25 34 87 x 34 x 25
B4103042 89 3 30 42 119 x 42 x 30
B4103048 95 3 30 48 125 x 48 x 30
B4103060 107 3 30 60 137 x 60 x 30
B4103076 123 3 40 76 153 x 76 x 40
B4103089 136 3 40 89 166 x 89 x 40
B4103114 164 3 40 114 204 x 114 x 40
B4103140 198 5 40 140 238 x 140 x 40
B4103168 226 5 40 168 266 x 168 x 40
B4103194 274 6 50 194 50 x 206 x 324
B4103219 297 6 50 219 50 x 231 x 347
B4103245 334 6 50 245 50 x 257 x 384
B4103273 371 6 50 273 50 x 285 x 421
B4103323 420 10 50 324 50 x 343 x 480
B4103355 460 10 60 356 60 x 376 x 532
B4103406 535 12 60 407 60 x 430 x 607
B4103457 625 12 60 457 60 x 481 x 715
B4103508 675 12 60 508 60 x 532 x 765